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Medicaid
Attention LT-PCS and PCA waiver providers:

There will be recycle of service claims with dates of service between January 1, 2016 through January 14,
2016 that have been denied payment with edit code 194. The purpose of this recycle is to provide
reimbursement for those claims .Payment will be provided on next week’s check write 1/26/16.
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